Endschiessen: 2023

Name:
1 Kdnig
2 Maag

3 Hurschler

4 Durtschi
5 Gerber
6 Munz
7 Zahner
8 Sager
9 Nufer
10 Frick
11 Mller
12 Wehrli
13 Dietrich
14 Isler
15 Meier

16 Nessensohn

17 Schar
18 Haller
19 Weber
20 Roth
21 Koénig

22 Nessensohn

23 Hut

Vorname:

Roger
Christian
Ursula

Christopher

Christian
Paul
Roland
Urs
Claudio
Sibylle
Hansruedi
Paul
Sandra
Walter
Roger
Heidi
David
Alfred
Werner
Hanspeter
Cecile
Hans
Celine

Gewehr:

57/03
90
57/03
90
90
57/03
57/03
57/03
90
90
57/03
57/03
90
20
57/03
90
Q0
57/03
57/03
57/03
90
57/03
80

90
83
74
08
88
97
97
94
86
85
92
83
96
87
84
97
81
95
95
92
70
78
63

92
93
90
89
94
90
85
90
89
96
89
95
96
93
g3
93
88
89
91
91
84
89
83

Tiefschuss Tiefschuss Resultat

92
91
S0
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
86
86
86
85
81
78
Fi4
77
76
75
71



